
Archbishop Wood 2012-2013 Swimming Schedule and Meet Results

GIRLS
Meet Meet Type Date Day Location Results Record
CB East Relays Invitational 12/7/2012 Friday Central Bucks East H.S. - -

Kinney Natatorium Invitational Invitational 12/15/2012 Saturday Bucknell University 19th -

Saint Huberts Dual 12/19/2012 Wednesday Klinger Middle School Wood 92 - Hubert's 70 1 - 0

East Stroudsburg Invitational Invitational 1/5/2013 Saturday East Stroudsburg University 2nd -

Archbishop Ryan Girls 1/8/2013 Tuesday Archbishop Ryan H.S. Ryan 97 - Wood 68 1 - 1

John W Hallahan Dual 1/16/2013 Wednesday Klinger Middle School Wood 91 - Hallahan 72 2 - 1

Gwynedd Mercy Girls 1/18/2013 Friday Klinger Middle School Gwynedd Mercy 95 - Wood 81 2 -2

Archbishop Prendergast Dual 1/21/2013 Monday Widener University Wood 93 - Prendie 68 3 - 2

Lansdale Catholic Dual 1/23/2013 Wednesday Klinger Middle School Wood 90 - Lansdale Catholic 79 4 - 2

Little Flower Dual 1/25/2013 Friday Klinger Middle School Wood 96 - Little Flower 87 5 - 2

Cardinal O'Hara Dual 1/30/2013 Wednesday Widener University Wood 92 - O'Hara 73 6 - 2

Archbishop Carroll Dual 2/6/2013 Wednesday Klinger Middle School Wood 94 - Carroll 76 7 - 2

PCL Championships Championship 2/15-16/2013 Friday/Saturday LaSalle University 2nd -

District 12 AA Championships Championship 2/15-16/2013 Friday/Saturday LaSalle University 1st -

PIAA AA State Championships Championship 3/13-14/2013 Friday/Saturday Bucknell University - -

BOYS
Meet Meet Type Date Day Location Results Record
CB East Relays Invitational 12/9/2011 Friday Central Bucks East H.S. - -

Father Judge Dual 12/19/2012 Wednesday Klinger Middle School Judge 92 - Wood 73 0 - 1

East Stroudsburg Invitational Invitational 1/5/2013 Saturday East Stroudsburg University 7th -

Archbishop Ryan Boys 1/10/2013 Thursday Archbishop Ryan H.S. Wood 85 - Ryan 85 0 - 1 - 1

Roman Catholic Dual 1/16/2013 Wednesday Klinger Middle School Roman 89 - Wood 76 0 - 2 - 1

Monsignor Bonner Dual 1/21/2013 Monday Widener University Wood 92 - Bonner 78 1 - 2 - 1

Lansdale Catholic Dual 1/23/2013 Wednesday Klinger Middle School Wood 82 - Lansdale Catholic 62 2 - 2 - 1

Cardinal O'Hara Dual 1/30/2013 Wednesday Widener University O'Hara 90 - Wood 80 2 - 3 - 1

Saint Joseph's Prep Boys 2/1/2013 Friday Saint Joseph's Prep H.S. Prep 58 - Wood 33 2 - 4 - 1

Archbishop Carroll Dual 2/6/2013 Wednesday Klinger Middle School Wood 89 - Carroll 63 3 - 4 - 1

PCL Championships Championship 2/15-16/2013 Friday/Saturday LaSalle University 8tj -

District 12 AA Championships Championship 2/15-16/2013 Friday/Saturday LaSalle University 2nd -

PIAA AA State Championships Championship 3/13-14/2013 Friday/Saturday Bucknell University - -


